Statement

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jun 30 23:59:59 CDT 2021

BURLINGTON SCHOOL RE6J GENERAL

CURRENT TAX
DELINQUENT TAX
INTEREST CURRENT TAX
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP
TREASURER'S FEE
INTEREST DELQ TAX
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION

Total

Period Total

$7,118.45

$52.47
$26,091.51
($17.93)

$991.23
$34,235.73

YTD Total
$2,806,258.23
($993.00)
$740.91
$149,342.73
($7,015.06)
$19.91
$21,011.24

$2,970,264.96

pmills @ Jul 1, 2021 3:29:34 PM Kit Carson County Treasurer
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