

## Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jun 30 23:59:59 CDT 2021

## **BURLINGTON SCHOOL RE6J GENERAL**

	Period Total	YTD Total
CURRENT TAX	\$7,118.45	\$2,806,258.23
DELINQUENT TAX		(\$993.00)
INTEREST CURRENT TAX	\$52.47	\$740.91
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP	\$26,091.51	\$149,342.73
TREASURER'S FEE	(\$17.93)	(\$7,015.06)
INTEREST DELQ TAX		\$19.91
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION	\$991.23	\$21,911.24
Total	\$34,235.73	\$2,970,264.96